
8:30

9:00

10:15

10:45

11:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

REGISTRATION

OPENING WORDS &
INVITED TALK

SOCIAL SCIENCE

ARNAUD DE VELLIS
COFFEE BREAK

SOCIAL SCIENCE

ROUNDTABLE
LUNCH BREAK

MATERIALS & CIRCUITS

MAX HOFHEINZ
OLIVIER BUISSON
PUSHIN DMITRY

COFFEE BREAK & 

POSTER SESSION

RECEPTION 18:30

MONDAY 26TH TUESDAY 27TH WEDNESDAY 28TH

19:00

PROGRAM CAFQA 2025

MATERIALS, CIRCUITS, SIMULATION
& COMPUTING

CANON SUE
TOM BIENAIMÉ

EVA DUPONT-FERRIER
SIMON BERNON

COFFEE BREAK

OPTICS & SENSING

SHABIR BARZANJEH
VIRGINIA D’AURIA
PHILIPPE ST-JEAN

JEFFL LUNDEEN
LUNCH BREAK

POSTER SESSION
& COFFEE BREAK

LAB TOURS

MATHS & QUANTUM COMPUTING

DAVID FEDER
RAPHAËL BELLARD

CARLO MARIA SCANDOLO
COFFEE BREAK

FRENCH-CANADIAN
COLLABORATINS

DAMIAN MARKHAM
CYRIL PROUST

FLORENT BABOUX
LUNCH BREAK

OPTICS & SENSING

MICHAËL CROQUETTE
AEPHRAIM STEINBERG

INVITED TALK
CLOSING SESSION

8:30

14:15

11:00

10:30

13:00

16:15

18:15

8:30

10:30

10:00

12:45

14:00

15:00

15:45

16:00

12:45


